Bao cao thu chi néi chao Nghé An thang 7/2014

. ik Thu . A
Ngay Chi tiet CMKTX |CMTX Chi Ton

Ton thang 6/2014 35,362,000]

02/07/2014|D6ng nghiép Tungshin 500,000 35,862,000
03/07/2014|Chii Nguyén Thu Hué CMTX 1,800,000 37,662,000}
03/07/2014[bé Anh Thw, Minh Thw CMTX 100,000 37,762,000}
07/07/2014|Anh NamanhSG CMTX 300,000 38,062,000
17/07/2014]|Chi Ngthahuong CMTX 300,000 38,362,000]
18/07/2014|Anh Leminh41 CMTX 500,000 38,862,000]
18/07/2014]|Chi Minhchau41 CMTX 500,000 39,362,000
20/07/2014|Thit nac ( 3kg) 300,000] 39,062,000]
20/07/2014|Rau ngét ( 3 bo) 15,000 39,047,000}
20/07/2014|Bi a3 ( 4kg) 36,000/ 39,011,000
20/07/2014[Hanh ci 10,000]  39,001,000]
27/07/2014|Thit nac ( 3kg) 300,000 38,701,000}
27/07/2014|Rau ngét ( 3 bo) 15,000/ 38,686,000
27/07/2014|Bi dd ( 4kg) 40,000 38,646,000§
27/07/2014[Hanh cu 10,000 38,636,000
27/07/2014|Dau &n ( 21) 70,000 38,566,000
27/07/2014[Nwéc mam ( 21) 30,000| 38,536,000]
27/07/2014|Gao ( 16kg ) 208,000 38,328,000}

Téng 4,000,000 1,034,000
B Ton thang 7/2014 38,328,000)




